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TEAM NAME
LAGO VISTA 3A
COMMERCE 3A
LORENA 3A
TATUM 3A
MOUNT VERNON 3A
WHITE OAK 3A
KIRBYVILLE 3A
CAMERON YOE 3A
KEMP 3A
BROCK 3A
WHITNEY 3A
PILOT POINT 3A
BRECKENRIDGE 3A
PEASTER 3A
COLUMBUS 3A
FAIRFIELD 3A
WOODVILLE 3A
EDNA 3A
TUSCOLA JIM NED 3A

LITTLE RIVER ACADEMY 3A

SHALLOWATER 3A

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

January 13, 2022
FIGHT SONG - 3AD1

SUB

CITYy TOTAL
Lago Vista 78.500
Commerce 76.550
Lorena 76.300
Tatum 75.550
Mount Vernon 75.150
White Oak 71.800
Kirbyville 70.000
Cameron 68.400
Kemp 62.300
Weatherford 61.800
Whitney 61.500
Pilot Point 61.400
Breckenridge 60.750
Weatherford 63.350
Columbus 59.900
Fairfield 59.550
Woodville 59.400
Edna 59.350
Tuscola 58.950
Little River Academy 58.850
Shallowater 58.400

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
78.500
76.550
76.300
75.550
75.150
71.800
70.000
68.400
62.300
61.800
61.500
61.400
60.750
60.350
59.900
59.550
59.400
59.350
58.950
58.850
58.400



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

UIL Spirit State Championships 2022 - QUALIFYING ROUND

TEAM NAME
ATLANTA 3A
GLADEWATER SABINE 3A
BUNA 3A
MINEOLA 3A
BONHAM 3A
POTTSBORO 3A
WHITESBORO 3A
SLATON 3A
MALAKOFF 3A
CLEVELAND TARKINGTON 3A
LULING 3A
WINNIE EAST CHAMBERS 3A
AMARILLO RIVER ROAD 3A
EUSTACE 3A
BROWNFIELD 3A
ROCKDALE 3A
PALESTINE WESTWOOD 3A

Fl

CITYy
Atlanta
Gladewater
Buna
Mineola
Bonham
Pottsboro
Whitesboro
Slaton
Malakoff
Cleveland
Luling
Winnie
Amarillo
Eustace
Brownfield
Rockdale
Palestine

January 13, 2022
GHT SONG - 3A D1

SUB
TOTAL
58.200
57.450
56.750
56.700
55.550
55.000
53.800
52.700
52.150
50.000
48.900
48.900
50.800
46.450
46.000
45.800
37.350

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
58.200
57.450
56.750
56.700
55.550
55.000
53.800
52.700
52.150
50.000
48.900
48.900
47.800
46.450
46.000
42.800
37.350



